Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Special Session Meeting Agenda July 23 2019

Meeting Called To Order

New Business:

1. Resolution 2019-017: A Resolution Of The Town Of Thompson's Station, Tennessee To Review, Approve And Award The Low Bid On The Hill Property Drip Field Project.

Documents:

ITEM 1 - RESOLUTION 2019-017 APPROVING THE HILL PROPERTY DRIP FIELD PROJECT NO. 2.PDF ITEM 1 - RECOMMENDATION OF AWARD.PDF ITEM 1 - MEMO FOR HILL PROPERTY DRIP FIELD PROJECT.PDF

2. Resolution 2019-018: Consideration Of A Resolution To Approve A Contract For Construction Oversight Of The Hill Property Waste Water Sub-Service Dispersal System Project In An Amount Not To Exceed \$175,000.00.

Documents:

ITEM 2 - RESOLUTION 2019-018 APPROVING ENGAGEMENT OF AN ENGINEERING FIRM FOR OVERSIGHT NO. 2.PDF ITEM 2 - BARGE ADDENDUM 2 HILL PROPERTY DRIP.PDF

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 6:15 p.m. at Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Road West